					12 14 mars				
FORM P	ГО-1595	F .	1022	\sim		ET	U.S. DEPAR	MENT OF COMMER	SCEO T
2001 Sta	as & Halsey	LLP Commissioner of F		1110	ropord the cit	tached original	documente o	convitherent	
10 the i	Name o	of commissioner or report of the conveying parties of the conveying par	rty(ies):		record the at	tached original	documents of	copy thereor.	0/24
2.		and Address of		ies):	0/0.	1			j10
	416 Ma Suwon	JNG ELECTRO letan-dong, Pak City, Kyungki-d ic of Korea	dal-gu).					
3.	<u>X</u>	of conveyance: Assignment Security Agree Other:	ment		Merger Change of	Name			
4.	Applica	ion Date(s): S ation number(s) s document is b The execution	or patent numbe eing filed togeth date(s) of the a	er(s): ner with a napplication is	s/are: <u>Sep</u>	tember 6, 2	002	54	
	(b) Thi (a) (b)	OR s document is b	tion No(s)/	filing of the	application	:	; or		
5.	STAAS Attention 700 Ele	and address of & HALSEY LL on: <u>Michael D.</u> eventh Street, N ngton, D.C. 200	Stein .W., Suite 500	corresponde	ence conce Our Docke	rning docun t: <u>1293.141</u>	nent should 7	be mailed:	
6.	Total n	umber of applic	ations and pate	nts involved	d: <u>1</u>				
7.	Total fe	ee (37 CFR 3.41 Enclosed Authorized to)(oe charged to d			nt)			
8.	Deposi (Attach	it Account No.: duplicate copy	19-3935 (Any of this page if p	underpaym aying by de	ent is auth eposit acco	orized to be ount)	charged to	this Deposit A	Account)
9.	To the	nent and signatu best of my know a a true copy of	vledge and beli		going inforn	nation is true	e and corre	ct and any atte	ached
		<u>in, Reg. No. 37,</u> n Signing	<u>240</u>	Signa	ture		_Sept Date	<u>ember 18, 200</u>	02
	, nill • •					Total numbe	r of pages i	ncluding cove	r sheet: 2
DO NOT L	JSE THIS SP	ACE							

09/19/2002 SMINASS1 00000024 10245564

03 FC:581

40.00 OP

PATENT

REEL: 013299 FRAME: 0632

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

Undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGN Unsert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEED SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO.,	SII	r good and valuable consideration paid to th				
416 Maetan-dong, Paldal-		ungki –do				
Republic of Korea	gar banon erey, nye	ingki do,				
- Parada at Marada						
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and excl	th is hereby acknowledged, the usive right, title and interest to	e undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assign o the invention entitled				
(Title of Invention) LIQUID IMAGE DEVELOPING SY:	STEM					
EIQUID IMAGE DEVELOTING SI						
enewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination ap	Any registered attor Street, N.W., Wash hereby authorized to known. If the United States granted on a aplication based thereon, for the	Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known. Inited States granted on said application and any continuation, division, in based thereon, for the full term or terms for which the said Letters				
atent(s) may be granted and including any exatent(s)").						
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem retection for said invention, including in the preparents, in any interference, reissue, reexamination may arise or be declared in relation to said sparate assignments and declarations, taking spidence.	necessary, desirable or exped aration and prosecution of said ition, or public use proceeding, ne, such acts to include but no	ient, for securing, maintaining and enforcing application(s) and the issuance of said Letters and in any litigation or other legal proceeding the limited to executing all papers, including				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inve	entor(s) has (have) affixed his/	her/their signature(s).				
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(sl)	(Date)	(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))				
July Chin J. Adulling	6 September 2002					
Jun-hee Cho						
Jun-hee Cho Juliallus Kim Yong Su Yong-su Kim	6 September 2002					
Jun-hee Cho Kim Yong Sul Yong-su Kim	6 September 2002					

PATENT REEL: 013299 FRAME: 0633

RECORDED: 09/18/2002